
Highland Park Track & Field Meet Line-Up 
Sat, Mar 24, UM Indoor 

 
Meet Start: 9:00am, bus leaves HP 7:30 

 
Still Tentative 

Athletes-If changes or questions, email/talk to coaches. 
 
 

Event 
 

Girls Boys 

4 x 800 
(1) 

 
 

Ellie E 
Lucy E 
Mika 
Miranda 

Conor 
Marcus 
Oliver 
Sid 

JV 1600 
(3) 

 Theo 
Shibashi 
Indy 

60 M Dash 
(3) 

Asiah Atiq 
Marianna Cournoyer 
Lia Meeter-Bigs 

Seth Zeitchick 
Cain Russell 
Godsfavor Simon 

60 M High 
Hurdles 

(3) 

Julia Thompson 
Claire Wilcox  
Redeat Wattero 

Dawit Lemma 
Vincent Langenbrunner 

4x200 
(1) 

Elena Angelo 
Isabelle Adson 
Rediet Damiyo 
Kaylin Rogers 

Ash Schultz-Perry 
Kojo Frimpang 
Tramonte Garner 
Treveon Walker 

1600 
(3) 

Molly Moening 
Celeste Alden 
Maeve Moening 

Sam V 
Eli 
Ben 

400 
(3) 

Cora Fett 
Celia Morris 
Shealin? 

Seth Zeitchick 
Aiden Oberdeofer 
Cortez Ellison-Jordan 

800 
(3) 

Delaney Lumpkin 
Rayna Axelson 

Boone 
Jack 
Quincy 

200 
(3) 

Mia Bishop 
Marianna Cournoyer 
Isabelle Adson 

Babatunde Akindele 
Robert Caldwell 
Godsword Simon 

4 x 400 
(1) 

 
 

 Jin Vang 
Joey Koehler 
Prince Boakye 
Kou Vang 

High Jump 
(3) 

Celia Morris 
Julia Thompson 
Maeve Moening  
Claire Wilcox 

Marshall Murdoch Meyer 
Tramonte Garner 
Prince Boakye 
Yoseph Getu 

Long Jump Asiah Atiq Cain Russell 



(3) Lia Meeter-Bigs 
Kaylin Rogers 
Isabelle Adson 

Godsfavor Simon 
Aiden Obendorfer 
Godsword Simon 

Triple Jump 
(3) 

Asiah Atiq 
Mia Bishop 
Claire Wilcox 
Marianna Cournoyer 

Josh Toombs 
Yoseph Getu 
Seth Zeitchick 
Tramonte Garner 

Shot Put 
(3) 

Grace Sheehan 
Ruquiya Egal 
Emily Aune 

Mohan  Beekie 
Pablo Cabellero 
Robert Caldwell 
Ash Schultz-Perry 

Discus 
(Net 

Practice) 
 

  

 
 


